A REAL PROPERTY AND		THE REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF	ACCOUNTS TO DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF	and the first of which is the set of the second	そうじん あけん たいし みべね さかい お話時時間	计结构 医生结核菌 不足 计一字文明 化合金
an an an the state of the state	计正元记录 动 五月中日 建分子等合伙 教授问题			한 것이 있는 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 없다.	요즘 가슴 것 같은 것 같아. 바람이 말 수는 것이 같아.	그는 문화하는 것을 하는 것을 했다.
AA 1017. 29.	A 47 - 61 - 62 - 63 - 64 - 64 - 64 - 64 - 64 - 64 - 64	网络温泉 计输出分子 化分辨性检查	《影影》《资料》,打印影月	10日和信奉金马教家的称号——3月3	- 상황 물람과 같은 일날 것이 없었어?	다양 아이는 것이 같은 것이 같을 것
N91013:22	🐂 化生物 计字母分析 化合金 化分析法		31   11   1 - 0	나라면 것 같은 것이 가 물었어졌다.	그는 것이 같아요. 그는 것이 같아요. 아이는 것이 않는 것이 같아요. 아이는 것이 않는 것이 같아요. 아이는 것이 않아.	<b>a an a a a</b>
A S W IS & Second	가지 않는 것은 것은 소프한 소문을 받았다.		양성을 잘 입니다? 이용을 물기	<i>6</i>	이 같은 것은 것은 같은 🖍 가격하는 것	ຳບາງຄ
요즘 물건 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같이 같은 것 같이 없다.	신 눈을 친 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같이 많다.		an an anna an	6233/n1	who h Pana	
	이 그는 아파는 것을 것을 가 주셨는 것을 가 없다.		UST DEED		hage	
4994			A CLARK MARK THE COMPLEX TO		나는 물건을 다 나라 있었다. 한 말을 하는 것이 같아요. 말을 수 있는 것이 같아요. 말을 수 있는 것이 같아요. 말을 하는 것이 같아요. 말을 수 있는 것이 같아요. 말을 것이 같아요. 말을 것이 같아요. 말을 것이 같아요. 말을 수 있는 것이 않는 것이 같아요. 말을 수 있는 것이 않는 것이 않 것이 않는 것이 않이 않다. 않이 않이 않이 않는 것이 않이 않이 않이 않다. 않이 않이 않이 않는 않이 않	·~ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
2012	CB Contraction of the second	化浓度管理学 机结合 法法法的 医法法的	医强能 建化铁矿合金 化合成铁矿	그렇게 잘 가져도 가지? 것을 수요	만큼 집에서 같은 것에서 싸움을 했다.	
	일 전 성향 위에서 이번 가지 않는 것 같이 있다. 같은 것 같은 것	이번 방송은 옷 친구들에 승규가 잘 있으면서?	영상의 관광 승규의 이 방법이 있는	김성영 상품값은 것을 얻는 것을 듣는	그는 그렇게 왜 가지 않는 것 같아?	그는 방법을 보고 있는 것을 못 못 했다.
2014년 2017년 1월 4일 전원이 같은	그는 영양에서 가장 것으로 있었는 것을 것을 했다.		医毛囊 圣代圣秘 医输出器	(14)地域,彩色中球的外壳上	말중 말했는다 것 같 것 같을까?	경험 사람은 나는 것 수 있는 것
방향: 여행과 성관 전 이 이 가 많이 있는	신수는 것은 것 같아? 그는 것 같아? 가슴 것 같아?	방문 승규는 가지 않는 것이 없는 것 같이 없는 것 않는 것 않는 것 같이 없는 것 않는 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없는 않은 않은 않은 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없는 것 않는 것 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없 않는 것 같이 않는 않는 것 같이 않는 것 않는 것 같이 않는 것 않는 것 같이 않는 않 않는 않는 것 않는 것 않는 것 않는	1		1992	between
가장에는 것이 같은 것이 가지 않는 것이 같이 같이 없다.	Deed, made thi	LEE & DONNALEE	3/ dav	of 2067	. 1976-	Detween
This Irust	Deed, made in	8				그렇게 나는 것을 가슴을 수요했다.
	CAPT	LEE & DONNALEE	KAY CHAPMAN	그 옷입니 위에 왜 이야 한 수 있는 것이 같다.	as Grantor(s),	
이 곳만, 뒷 같은 사람이 가 가 주신 것 같아요. 나는 것이	OUTIND				• · · • • • · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
DUDE DD	OJECT as T	KLA	MATH COUNTY	.as	beneficiary,	
PURE PR	OJECI 25 1	TLOUGH, SING		and the second se		
and the second se	and the second	ポイロ ふた もちにんき はけんげんものがいか	영화 중 김 영화가 같이 집안 다. 전	그 같은 지수는 것이 많은 것 않는 것이다.	とせんし せいとうもく 秘険 気気性の	그는 승규는 것이 같은 것을 가지 않는 것이 없다.

WITNESSETH:

Grantor irrevocably grants, bargains, sells and conveys to trustee in trust, with power of sale, the property in Klamath County, Oregon, described as:

Lots 16, 17 and 18, Block 30, Second Addition to the City of Klamath Falls, Oregon, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.

Se Coste

Together with all and singular the tenements, here litaments and appurtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and profits thereof and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connection with the said real estate.

FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PER-OFMANCE of each agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the sum of (\$ 2,700.00 ). This loan shall be interest-free (0%) and shall be due and payable in full upon sale or transfer, for any reason, of the subject property. The full amount of this note is due until 7-1-93. After 7-1-93 t this note shall be reduced at a rate of 20% of the total each year over the next five (5) years and will be deemed fully satisfied 7-1-98

To protect the security of this trust deed, grantor agrees:

1. To protect, preserve and maintain said property in good condition and repair; not to remove or demolish any building or improvement thereon; not to commit or pennit any waste of said property.

2. To comply with all laws, ordinances, regulations, covenants, conditions and restrictions affecting said property.

3. In the event that any portion or all of said property shall be taken under the right of eminent domain or condemnation, beneficiary It is mutually agreed that: shall have the right, if it so elects, to require that all or any portion of the monies payable as compensation for such taking, which are in excess of the amount required to pay all re isonable costs, expenses and attorney's fees necessarily paid or incurred by grantor in such proceedings, shall be paid to beneficiary.

4. Trustee accepts this trust when this dead, duly executed and acknowledged is made a public record as provided by law. Trustee is not obligated to notify any party hereto of pending sale under any other deed of trust or of any action or proceeding in which grantor, beneficiary or trustee shall be a party unless such action or proceeding is brought by trustee.

The grantor covenants and agrees to and with the beneficiary and those claiming under him, that he is lawfully seized in fee simple of said described real property and has a valid, unencumbered title thereto, and that he will warrant and forever defend the same against all persons whosoever.

The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are for improvement of dwelling heating system on described property.

This deed applies to, insures to the bene it of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devicees, administrators, executors, personal representatives, successors and assigns. The terms beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledges, or the contract secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary herein. In construing this deed and whenever the context so requires, the masculine gender includes the feminine and the neuter, and the singular number includes the plural.

Return: Pure Project. 403 Pine St.

	<b>1974</b> (
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said grantor has her	reunto set his hand the day and year first above written.
ALT AL	$\int \int $
at the	h onnale May Mannen
ARL LEE CHAPMAN	JURNALEE AAT UIATTIAN
TATE OF OREGON ) 35	CADE THE CHADMAN AND DONNALEE KAY CHAPMAN
County of Klamath )	
This instrument was acknowledged before me or	<u></u>
9	FICIAL SEAL
DONAL	LD J. HOPERICH
COMMIS	SSICIN NO. 011490 Notary Public for Oregon
My commission expires: <u>12-5-95</u>	
REQUEST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE To be used only when obligations have been raid o	or met.
	Trustee
	of all indebtadness secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by said isfied. You hereby are directed, on payment to you of any sum owing to you under the enced all endeaces of indebtadness secured by said trust deed (which are
	sneal. Too interby an entropy of providences secured by said trust deed (which are c, to cancel all evidences of indebtedness secured by said trust deed (which are deed) and to reconvey, without warranty, to the parties designated by the terms of the same. Mail reconveyance and documents to
	the same. Mail reconveyance and documents to
	DATED:
delivered to you herewith together with sad out of said trust deed the estate now held by you under t	DATED:
delivered to you herewith together with said out of said trust deed the estate now held by you under t	Beneficiary Beneficiary Beneficiary
ielivered to you herewith together with said out of said trust deed the estate now held by you under t	DATED:
lelivered to you herewith together with said out of said trust deed the estate now held by you under t	Beneficiary Beneficiary Beneficiary Beneficiary Beneficiary STATE OF OREGON
telivered to you herewith together with said out of said trust deed the estate now held by you under the state now held by you under the Trust Deed end the Premissory Note must not be lost or destination of the Premissory Note must	Beneficiary Beneficiary Beneficiary STATE OF OREGON Klamath STATE OF OREGON Klamath State
delivered to you herewith together with said out of said trust deed the estate now held by you under the state now held by you under the Trust Deed and the Promiseory Note must not be lost or destination of the TRUST DEED CARL LEE CHAPMAN	Beneficiary Beneficiary State OF OREGON State OF OREGNN State OF OF OREGNN State OF
telivered to you herewith together with said out of said trust deed the estate now held by you under the state now held by you under the Trust Deed and the Premissory Note must not be let or destination of the TRUST DEED       CARL LEE CHAPMAN       DONNALEE KAY CHAPMAN       1821 LANCASTER	DATED:
ielivered to you herewith together with said out of said trust deed the estate now held by you under t The Inset Deed and the Promissory Note must not be lost or d TRUST DEED CARL LEE CHAPMAN	DATED:
telivered to you herewith together with said out of said trust deed the estate now held by you under t The Trust Deed and the Promissory Note must not be lost or d TRUST DEED CARL LEE CHAPMAN DONNALEE KAY CHAPMAN 1821 LANCASTER KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601	Interview   Mail reconveyance and documents to     DATED:   19
telivered to you herewith together with said out of said trust deed the estate now held by you under t The Trust Deed and the Premissory Note must not be keet or d TRUST DEED CARL LEE CHAPMAN DONNALEE KAY CHAPMAN 1821 LANCASTER KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 Grantor(s)	
telivered to you herewith together with said out of said trust deed the estate now held by you under t The Trust Deed and the Premissory Note must not be leet or d TRUST DEED CARL LEE CHAPMAN DONNALEE KAY CHAPMAN 1821 LANCASTER KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 Grantor(s) KLAMATH COUNTY	Interview   Mail reconveyance and documents to     DATED:
delivered to you herewith together with said out of said trust deed the estate now held by you under t said trust deed the estate now held by you under t     The Trust Deed and the Premissory Note must not be lost or d     TRUST DEED     CARL LEE CHAPMAN     DONNALEE KAY CHAPMAN     1821 LANCASTER     KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601     Grantor(s)     KLAMATH COUNTY	
delivered to you herewith together with said outer to said trust deed the estate now held by you under to said trust deed the estate now held by you under to the formation of the	beed yaid to reconveyance and documents to     DATED:
delivered to you herewith together with said out of said trust deed the estate now held by you under the said trust deed the estate now held by you under the first deed and the Premissory Note must not be let or defined and the Pr	beed y and to reconveyance and documents to     DATED:   19
telivered to you herewith together with said outer of said trust deed the estate now held by you under t The Trust Deed and the Promissory Note must not be lost or d TRUST DEED CARL LEE CHAPMAN DONNALEE KAY CHAPMAN 1821 LANCASTER KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 Grantor(s) KLAMATH COUNTY Benefit lary	bite same.   Mail reconveyance and documents to
delivered to you herewith together with sad outer to said trust deed the estate now held by you under to the framework of the estate now held by you under to the lost or d     The Trust Deed and the Premissory Note must not be lost or d     CARL LEE CHAPMAN     DONNALEE KAY CHAPMAN     1821 LANCASTER     KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601     Crantor(s)     KLAMATH COUNTY     Benefix tary	beed y and to reconvery more and documents to     DATED: